
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 7
BID OPENING

RIMROCK INTERCEPTOR - INDUSTRIAL DRIVE EXTENSION
CONTRACT NO.  8543
DATE: 2/20/20
PREQUALIFICATION: 275

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Engineering Estimate $750,150.00

R. G. Huston Co., Inc. $774,216.00 OK

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $899,999.00 OK

 


	8543-Rimrock

