
 

F:\Encommon\Misc\Heidi\BPW\Breakdowns\Bid Report Contract 8542.doc 
1 

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 

 

 

CONTRACT NO. 8542 
2020 GREENWAY RESTORATION 
 
                     GOOD OAK LLC  $123,317.20 
                 
 
            
 

                                                             
Acct. No. 10985-84-174:54250 (98852)       $39,339.85 
Contingency 8%+      3,150.15 
                                                                                                                      $42,490.00 
 
Acct. No. 11399-84-174:54250 (98852)       $34,373.85 
Contingency 8%+      2,746.15 
Sub-Total $37,120.00 

  Acct. No. 12481-84-174:54250 (98852)       $20,345.75 
Contingency 8%+     1,624.25 
Sub-Total $21,970.00 

  Acct. No. 10314-84-174:84400(98852)       $11,649.95 
Contingency 8%+     930.05 
Sub-Total $12,580.00 
 
Acct. No. 11094-84-174:54250 (98852)       $17,607.80 
Contingency 8%+     1,412.20 
Sub-Total $19,020.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $133,180.00 

   


