CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 8535
Contract Name: Metro Transit Phase 2 - HYAC Replacement
Contractor: Kenneth F. Sullivan Co.

Contract Value: $4,650,660.00

Inaccordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorstobe engaged by our company
for this contract:

Mailing addres ses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that| am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understandthat the City’s approval does notcreate
any confractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that;if during theterm of the contract, itis
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to alowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended listinwolves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the

approval of the Department of Gvil Rights.

c " § Value of Check as Applies CITY USEONLY
ompany Type of Work Value | Contract | yre | ype | sse | BVC Compliant | PreQ Apgfj,'ed
MLy P& & D b Z.0 %o 0 O 0 | OvONON () O
Momb oy P Prautids 04 ligs4| 0|0 |0 [MYONON | O] K
03 M) Meprziepad | ELP. I 1240 [0 |0 ([mvovom | O
6472 ; [eopeR- PLeumpini )4 |s109|0 |0 |0 fOvONOM | K| O
floopiER. Huse ve.s 12 9 odd |0 | O [BeEsae—-a—10
pv e EletTric| Tlecipe a2 6|55 bopd |0 |0 | OYONDM O
OO0 |0vOsOn | O] O
OO0 (0 |0vONON O O
OO0 (0 |0OvONONn | O] O
O0 |0 (OvONONa | O] O
OO1ajgvonds [ O O
OO0 |0vONONa | O] O
0|0 |0 |ovpeow [ O] O
Total %t W’T; y . '
Date Submitted: 0% IOQ ,75)‘2{) Signed: -
Y i v NS
FOR CITY USE ONLY
] Approved N Disapproved ] Approved inPart
0.1y % of contractis subcontracted
Date: Signed:

Robhert F, Phillips, P.E., City Engineer

Distibution:  Contraclor
Project EngincerMarager
Construction Enghneer
Construction Offkke Fie

Mot MMQ(/ (a8
Sl .



XS[XI817qNS GES8

uopdusaxa

104 3sanbas to a8 auyy aonuaidde

PBAU [Im UYL 'SPI00BL AND Ul 40 ‘L IVM
Japun UMOYS Jou 3pes3 GNY uojdutaxa
apes-ynu Jo a(8ugs Jo} ajqidys Jou 4 -a30N

ALIS NO 1LON 3LIS NO 1ON

Dufom malpuy
1S]0BIUOD

-Q33N SAVS dI

3517 1012D13U0IGNS UO 10U SGNS

104 - $1012043U0IGNS 431 PUOIFS

paisi] 10N [e2L1393]3 BIN 913|dwod  {00°009SSS RUEEEECTER 7V
J313WeR)s ‘[eIdWIBRYS Jaquinyd DVAH '8 Buiguinid EEN 919]dwod {00°608'600°€S uoizes0dio) 19dooH
Jsquinid $ apesy ajduss > N d/4] 918|dwo) VN 00'EvL'LYS uoKeI0dI0)
4013083044 2414 pue Bulquin|d uiogqziiad T °H
Paisi Io0N winwiuw ¢ apesy aj3us > N Sunuied!  939|dwon YN 00'TY8'STS D77 {1emALg YDIAOHYDWIOWN
SUON waasf a1s|dwod [00°050°96% -au| ‘Auedwol Buyooy Ajewy
Jaioqet pue Jayuadie) Jaxiomuoly aajlomucy [esausn 919|dwo) ||es2usn 2U| 0D UBAINS 4 ylauuay
paau - psusiljuod aspuasdde ‘uosews Juawasl Jejuadie)
uosew Juswas ‘ajuadie) [IYM - L -
Sunsn aonuaiddy 11vm JA8 DJAE U0 UMOYS saped] IS JojaenuUOOgNS asueldwo) | sysomuaded junowy HOLOVHINOD
WoJ4 HIOM Jo 2dAL JAS [enbaig

00S'TTES WNWIUIL pRI-IHNIA
00§'€9$ wnuijuiw speJ3 33uls

VN Md - S31eY DAE 0Z0Z




