
 

F:\Encommon\Misc\Heidi\BPW\Breakdowns\Bid Report Contract 8543.doc 
1 

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 

 

 

CONTRACT NO. 8543 
RIMROCK INTERCEPTOR – INDUSTRIAL DRIVE EXTENSION 
 
 
                     R. G. HUSTON CO., INC  $774,216.00 
                 
            
 

                                                             
Acct. No. 11446-83-200:54425(91345)       $774,216.00 
Contingency 8%+    61,934.00 
  
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $836,150.00 

   


