
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2020 Council Meeting\Jan 21\Contract 8532.doc 

1 

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 8532   
UV CIPP REHAB OF SANITARY SEWERS – 2019 
 
 
                      MICHELS CORPORATION  $567,992.00 
                            
 
 
                                                                                              
Acct. No. 12698-83-173:54445  (91381)       $567,992.00 
Contingency 8%+      45,438.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $613,430.00 

   


