
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 1

BID OPENING

2020 GREENWAY RESTORATION

CONTRACT NO. 8542

2/131/10/20

PREQUALIFICATION: 246

PREQUALIFICATION

CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Good Oak LLC $123,317.20 OK

Engineering Estimate $130,000.00

Quercus Land Stewardship Services, LLC $137,500.00 OK

Eco-Resource Consulting, Incorporated $278,198.42 OK

 


