
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\Heidi\BPW\Breakdowns\Bid Report Contract 8535.doc 

1 

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 8535 
METRO TRANSIT PHASE 2 – FACILITY IMPROVEMENTS 
(BASE BID PLUS ALTERNATE)  
 
 
                     KENNETH F. SULLIVAN CO.     $4,650,660.00 
                 
 
            
 
                                                             
Acct. No. 11229-85-140-114403:54210(90963)       $4,650,660.00 
Contingency 8%+    372,050.00 
 $5,022,710.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $5,022,710.00 

   


